From: Connie Mancari <conniemancari@yahoo.com>
To: Mattos Alcorn CIV ShariShari.Mattosalcorn@usmc-mccs.org
Saundra Gloversglover@mailbox.sc.edu
Scott Casimiroscottcasimiro@hotmail.com
Scott IsaacksScott.Isaacks@va.gov
Scott JailletteScott_Jaillette@LGraham.Senate.Gov
Seth BlantonSeth_Blanton@scott.senate.gov
Shari BakerShari.Baker@uhsinc.com
Sharon LoneSharonL@clemson.edu
Sheldon Herringsherring@ghs.org
Spalvera Mercerspalvera.mercer@us.army.mil
Stacey Daystacey@scorh.net
Steve Bortonsteve.borton@va.gov
Steven DiazSteven@hiddenwounds.org
Sue LevkoffSLEVKOFF@mailbox.sc.edu
Tasha Louis-Nancetlouisnance@hotmail.com
Teresa RixTeresa.Rix@va.gov
Di Chiara, TerrylynnTDichiara@oepp.sc.gov
Thomas AlexanderThomasAlexander@scsenate.gov
Tim Taylortim@usvetcorps.org
Timothy McMurrytimothy.mcmurry@va.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Tonya LobbestaelTonya.Lobbestael@va.gov
Date:  6/19/2015 6:54:47 PM
Subject:  FW: Summer Health and Wellness Virtual Webinar Thursday 25 June 2015 @@

From: Williams, Latarsa [mailto:Latarsa.Williams@militaryonesource.com]

Sent: Friday, June 19, 2015 3:43 PM

To: Undisclosed recipients:

Subject: Summer Health and Wellness Virtual Webinar Thursday 25 June 2015 @@

Greetings:

Please disseminate down to all of your contacts

Please join me in an Adobe Connect Meeting.

Meeting Name: SC Monthly Topic Webinar
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Summary: January Topic: Military OneSource along with SSG Michael Barber will present “Summer Health and
Wellness” this month focus will discuss ways to stay healthy and ways to stay focus on summer fitness.

Invited By: Latarsa Williams (latarsa.williams@militaryonesource.com)

When: Thursday 25 June 2015, 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Thursday 25 June 2015, 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Time Zone: (GMT-05:00) Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Conference Number(s): 1-866-919-2303

Participant Code: 5275315

To join the meeting:

http://dcocloud.acms.com/scmosjfsap/

LaTarsa R. Williams

South Carolina Military OneSource Consultant
Contractor

803-873-8333

latarsa.williams@militaryonesource.com
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are addressed. If you have received this email in error please notify
the system manager.

This footnote also confirms that this email message has been swept by
MIMEsweeper for the presence of computer viruses.

www .clearswift.com

PLEASE NOTE:

This is an unsecured email which is not intended for sending confidential or sensitive information. Please do not
include your social security number, account number, or any other personal or financial information in the content of
the email.
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